DORMA Solutions
•	 1000 lb (455 kg) holding force
•	 Accommodates rim exit devices with pullman latch
projections from 1/2" to 3/4" (12.7 mm to 19.1 mm)
•	 The 1-5/8" deep electrical insert* may be horizontally
adjusted after final installation to correct door misalignments
without altering the original faceplate location
•	 AC or DC input acceptable to all models

Continuous duty = energized 1 minute or more
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
How to Order ES61 Series
ES
Series
ES
630 — Satin Stainless
Finish
630
Model
61
Electric Strike —
Voltage
Rim Strike —
24V
12V
— 24 VAC/DC
— 12 VAC/DC
61
DORMA
Electric Strikes
ES61
8-1/4"
(209.6 mm)
9"
(228.6 mm)
5-1/2"
(139.7 mm)
Horizontal Adjustment
Mounting Holes
Lock Down Holes
1-5/8"
(41.3 mm)
2-3/8"
(60.3 mm)
1-1/2"
(38.1 mm)
3/4"
(19.1 mm)
3/8"
(9.5 mm)
1-3/4"
(44.5 mm)
1-5/16"
(33.3 mm)
5/16"
(7.9 mm)
DORMA also offers a complete line of Electromagnetic Locks, Electric Strikes, Door Controls, Power Supplies, Switches, Keypads
& Readers, Exit Devices, Systems & Door Hardware.
DORMA Americas
DORMA Architectural Hardware
DORMA Drive, Drawer AC
Reamstown, PA 17567-0411
Telephone: (800) 523-8483
Facsimile: (800) 274-9724
E-mail: archdw@dorma-usa.com
DORMA Canada
1680 Courtney Park Drive,Unit 13
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1R4
Telephone: (800) 387-4938
Facsimile: (905) 670-5850
E-mail: sales@dormacanada.com
DORMA Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V.
Astrónomos 28, Col. Escandón
México, D.F. 11800